030 Product Brief
Modules
0
ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking Module
Product Brief
The ARTIK 030 is a fully-integrated, pre-certified module, enabling rapid development of
wireless mesh networking solutions. The ARTIK 030 combines an energy-efficient, multi-
protocol wireless SoC with a proven RF/antenna design and industry-leading wireless

Feature List
Samsung ARTIK™ Modules | artik.io Preliminary Rev.  0.5  |  1
2. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description Max TX
Power
Antenna Packaging Production Status
ARTIK-030-AV1 ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)
ARTIK-030-AV1R ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Reel
(1000 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified)
ARTIK-030-EV1 ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm External (U.FL) Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified) 1
ARTIK-030-EV1R ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm External (U.FL) Reel
(1000 pcs)
Initial Production / Engineering
Samples (non-certified) 1
ARTIK-030-AV2 ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Full Production (certified) 1
ARTIK-030-AV2R ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm Integrated
chip antenna
Reel
(1000 pcs)
Full Production (certified) 1
ARTIK-030-EV2 ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm External (U.FL) Cut Reel
(100 pcs)
Full Production (certified) 1
ARTIK-030-EV2R ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Module
+10 dBm External (U.FL) Reel
(1000 pcs)
Full Production (certified) 1
SIP-KITSZG001 ARTIK 030 Mesh Networking
Kit (includes 3 x ARTIK-030-A
development boards)
— — Development Kit —
Note:
1. Contact sales@artik.io for availability and certification timelines.